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Clt Dos Nom affiché Cat Sexe Club 1er tour 2ème tour 3ème tour
1 509 Erwan CARON DE FROMENTEL U13H H EC NEUFCHATEL 00:07:16 00:14:17 00:21:02
2 502 Thomas DIFFTOT U13H H EC NEUFCHATEL 00:07:23 00:14:23 00:21:36
3 504 Antoine LENEPVEU U13H H AC MONTIVILLIERS 00:07:30 00:14:37 00:21:57
4 520 Amaury GODART U13H H NORD COTENTIN MOUNTAIN BIKE 00:08:02 00:15:33 00:23:14
5 503 Gabriel LANCIEN KHAN U13H H UC DARNETAL 00:07:49 00:15:31 00:23:22
6 512 Timothé MALO U13H H AC MONTIVILLIERS 00:08:31 00:16:23 00:24:04
7 510 Swan CHEVAL U13H H VC LISIEUX 00:07:45 00:15:55 00:24:16
8 506 Mael MERIAU U13H H VC PACEEN 00:08:19 00:16:36 00:24:45
9 529 Jules VERRON U13H H HB TEAM 00:08:11 00:16:31 00:24:46
10 582 Lola BRUN U13F D UC DARNETAL 00:08:30 00:16:48 00:25:07
11 539 Jean Baptiste BLIER HUELOU U13H H VC PACEEN 00:08:47 00:17:08 00:25:31
12 513 Jules PEREZ U13H H UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS 00:09:09 00:17:32 00:25:58
13 507 Lucas GAUDIN U13H H UC DARNETAL 00:09:18 00:18:16 00:27:00
14 538 Raphaël AVRILLAUD U13H H UV  LOUVIERS 00:09:27 00:18:19 00:27:14
15 540 Louis FRAS U13H H UC DARNETAL 00:09:22 00:18:14 00:27:59
16 584 Candice HENNEQUEZ U13F D AS TREPORT CYCLISME 00:09:45 00:18:57 00:28:34
17 530 David DURAND U13H H OBJECTIF VTT LILLEBONNE 00:09:43 00:19:04 00:28:38
18 583 Jade BABY U13F D VC PACEEN 00:09:48 00:19:34 00:29:26
19 541 Maxence TALBOT U13H H VC VAL DE REUIL 00:10:14 00:20:21 -1 tour
20 521 Nolan HELIN U13H H VC LISIEUX 00:10:29 00:21:32 -1 tour
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Clt Dos Nom affiché Cat Sexe Club 1er tour 2ème tour 3ème tour
1 509 Erwan CARON DE FROMENTEL U13H H EC NEUFCHATEL 00:07:16 00:14:17 00:21:02
2 502 Thomas DIFFTOT U13H H EC NEUFCHATEL 00:07:23 00:14:23 00:21:36
3 504 Antoine LENEPVEU U13H H AC MONTIVILLIERS 00:07:30 00:14:37 00:21:57
4 520 Amaury GODART U13H H NORD COTENTIN MOUNTAIN BIKE 00:08:02 00:15:33 00:23:14
5 503 Gabriel LANCIEN KHAN U13H H UC DARNETAL 00:07:49 00:15:31 00:23:22
6 512 Timothé MALO U13H H AC MONTIVILLIERS 00:08:31 00:16:23 00:24:04
7 510 Swan CHEVAL U13H H VC LISIEUX 00:07:45 00:15:55 00:24:16
8 506 Mael MERIAU U13H H VC PACEEN 00:08:19 00:16:36 00:24:45
9 529 Jules VERRON U13H H HB TEAM 00:08:11 00:16:31 00:24:46
10 539 Jean Baptiste BLIER HUELOU U13H H VC PACEEN 00:08:47 00:17:08 00:25:31
11 513 Jules PEREZ U13H H UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS 00:09:09 00:17:32 00:25:58
12 507 Lucas GAUDIN U13H H UC DARNETAL 00:09:18 00:18:16 00:27:00
13 538 Raphaël AVRILLAUD U13H H UV  LOUVIERS 00:09:27 00:18:19 00:27:14
14 540 Louis FRAS U13H H UC DARNETAL 00:09:22 00:18:14 00:27:59
15 530 David DURAND U13H H OBJECTIF VTT LILLEBONNE 00:09:43 00:19:04 00:28:38
16 541 Maxence TALBOT U13H H VC VAL DE REUIL 00:10:14 00:20:21 -1 tour
17 521 Nolan HELIN U13H H VC LISIEUX 00:10:29 00:21:32 -1 tour
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Clt Dos Nom affiché Cat Sexe Club 1er tour 2ème tour 3ème tour
1 582 Lola BRUN U13F D UC DARNETAL 00:08:30 00:16:48 00:25:07
2 584 Candice HENNEQUEZ U13F D AS TREPORT CYCLISME 00:09:45 00:18:57 00:28:34
3 583 Jade BABY U13F D VC PACEEN 00:09:48 00:19:34 00:29:26
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